
Telecommunications 

 

AMC Engineers BCE Engineers CG Engineering 
2950 Newmarket Street, Ste 101 PMB 
265 6021 12th Street E, Ste. 200 250 4th Ave S #200 

Bellingham WA 98226 Fife WA 98424 Edmonds, WA 98020 

Michelle Pasion Kim Kaul Amber Maechler 

Marketing Director Marketing Manager Marketing Manager 

360-255-7235 253-922-0446 425-778-8500 

   
mpasion@amc-engineers.com kim.kaul@bceengineers.com amberm@cgengineering.com 

www.amc-engineers.com https://www.bceengineers.com/ www.cgengineering.com 

   
Design West Engineering DLR Group FSi Engineers 

110 James Street, Suite 106 51 University St, Suite 600 1001 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 

Edmonds WA 98020 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98104 

Jeremy Richard Lisa Johnson Jean Phillips 

Director of Business Development Principal Admin/Marketing 

425-458-9700 206-461-6000 206-622-3321 

 206-461-6049  
jrichard@designwesteng.com ljohnson@dlrgroup.com jeanp@fsi-engineers.com 

www.designwesteng.com www.dlrgroup.com fsi-engineers.com 

   

Hargis Engineers 
Land Development Consultants, 
Inc. P2S Inc 

1201 Third Avenue Suite 600 20210 142nd Ave NE 920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 

Seattle WA 98101 Woodinville WA 98072 Seattle WA 98104 

Alex Costanzo Sheryl Newman Peter Sloane 

Marketing Specialist Technical Writer Associate Principal 

206-727-6508 425-806-1869 206-267-6963 

 425-482-2893  
alex.costanzo@hargis.biz snewman@ldccorp.com peter.sloane@p2sinc.com 

www.hargis.biz  https://www.p2sinc.com/ 

   

Säzän Group TRES WEST ENGINEERS Wood Harbinger 

601 stewart street suite 1400 2702 S 42nd Street, Suite 301 929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000 

Seattle WA 98101 Tacoma WA 98409 Bellevue WA 98004 

Kathreen Absuelo Susan West Nicholas Baker 

marketing coordinator  Principal 

206-267-1700 253-472-3300 425-628-6042 

   
kabsuelo@sazan.com Marketing Coordinator nbaker@woodharbinger.com 

 sdw@treswest.com www.woodharbinger.com 
 
MGAC TFWB Engineers Inc  

5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509  

Kirkland  WA 98033 Seattle  WA 98109  

Tom Reese Mike Fitzmaurice  

Vice President Principal  

425-658-5783 206-300-6913  

   

treese@mgac.com  Mike@tf-wb.com  

www.mgac.com www.tf-wb.com  

mailto:treese@mgac.com


 


